Website : www.keralapsc.gov.in
Telephone No 0491-2505398

PVI(2)01/2020-1

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
District Office, Palakkad

ADDENDUM /ERRATUM NOTIFICATION

E.Mail-dopkd.psc @ kerala.gov.in

Palakkad
20.10.2023

Sub: Kerala Public Service Commission Lower Division Clerk (Tamil & Malayalam knowing) (Part I-
Direct)(Cat.No.116/2017) Various Departments in Palakkad District- Addendum/Erratum
Notification issuing of - reg.

Ref:- 1) Ranked List No. 110/2022/DOP dated 25.02.2022.

2)Lr.No. DR1-1/50046,/2018-KPSC-part (2) dated 06.10.2023 of the Secretary, KPSC, TVM.

3)Addendum/Erratum Notification dated 01.02.2023.

It is hereby notifi that the followin ister Numbers are leted in the Ranked List
N¢.110/2022/DOP dated 25/02/2022 for selection to the post of Lower Division Clerk (Tamil &
Malayal knowin Part I-Direct)( Cat.No.11 1 in Various De nts in Pala
District,
MAIN LIST
SI Rank Reg. " Name Mark DOB Commy
No. No
1 10 4639 KAVYA M 56.25 11/01/1997 OBC-VANIYAN
2 13 3556 SELVI J 54,25 02/04/1993 ST-IRULAN
3 14 1438 KRIPAP K 54.00 14/11/1984
4 16 2375 AZIYA S 53.75 24/10/1991 M-MUSLIM
5 18 4513 RAJEENA A 53.50 18/05/1987 M-MUSLIM
6 21 3973 RAJI M K 50.50 30/05/1991 -
i 22 3247 ANITHA U 50.00 25/12/1997
8 24 3490 SITHARA KM 49,50 28/12/1988  OBC-WAYANADAN
CHETTIES
25 1558 USHA N C 49.00 25/05/1989
10 26 2846 JEENA S WATSON 48,75 09/05/1991 SIUC NADAR
11 27 3738 KOHILA S 48.50 03/07/1989 SC-PALLAN
12 28 4436 REGINIMOL R 48,25 29/05/1984 V-ASARI
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1324
3908

9610
4787
6829

4961

3625

5317

8147

8089

| 1580

1209

| 4088

1522

3999

2398
4667

5094

6935

2944

3456

2481

1587

2656

4783

2565
4399

4214
2351
2368

SAJAYAV §
SWAPNA S
ASWIN N I
PANCHAMIRAJ B
MARSHAL P L
SUKANYA S

SHYMOL T
THANKARAJ

GIRISHKUMAR M
AJUNKUMAR K U

RESHMA R

AISWARYA P
JESNA S
DEEPIKA D
NISHA M
RAMYA R
SINI S
RAGESH R

KRISHNAPRIYA S D

SUCHTHRADAS S

VIJAYALAKSHMY G

SAJITHA T
FEMINA G M
SHUITHA M M

SALINI S

SABEENA BERVIN S

BEENA RAJM R
SIMI K
VANI K

(2)

ASIF MOHAMMED A N
SREE PARVATHY J S

48.25
48.00
48.00
47.75
47.50
47.25
46.75

46.50
46.50

46.50
46.25
46.25

46.00
46.00
46.00
45.50
45.50
45.50
45.25
45.00
45.00

44.75
44.75
44.50
44.25

44.25
44.00
44.00
43.75
43.75

27/05/1995
16/02/1982
17/03/1993
31/05/1994
27/02/1995
06/05/1993
12/06/1982

07/03/1986
30/05/1993

14/05/1997
07/10/1987
29/12/1996

29/05/1993
31/05/1994
20/04/1996
01/10/1987
26/03/1990
10/12/1990
31/05/1989
03/02/1991
19/05/1996

31/05/1981
23/05,/1989
08/01/1988
30/11/1993

30/08/1996
30/05/1985
05/05/1987
06/10/1986
30/05/1993

D-VALAN

D-DHEEVARA
SC-KURAVAN

OBC-VANIYAN
SC- PALLAN

EZHAVA

OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

M-MUSLIM

OBC-KALARI
PANICKER

EZHAVA
M-MUSLIM
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
OBC-KUDUMBIS

OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

V-VISWAKARMA

OBC-SADHU
CHETTIES

LC
M-MUSLIM
LC
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Sl

No.

Sl

No.

Sl

No.

Sl

No.

Rank Reg.No
1 2740
2 1907
3 4821
4 1776
5 5062
6 4121
7 5915
8 4908
Rank Reg.No
1 3283
Rank Reg.No
1 3928
Rank Reg.No
1 8110
Rank Reg.No
1 2482
2 8850

SUPP

Name

RAGIAR
VIPITHA K
SINI S
DIVYA B
SUSMITHA C
SOWMINI S
SAJITH C
VIDYA V

Name

KAMALAKANTHY C

Name

ARIFA M

Name

SACHIN §

Name

YAMUNA T

ARUN MOHAN

(3)

TARY LISTS

EZHAVA

Mark

43.25
42.50
42.00
39.50
39.25
37.25
36.50
35.00

Mark

41.25

MUS

Mark

39.00

LC/AI

Mark

42.50

Mark

40.75

40.50

DOB

20/03/1992

20/03/1992

26/05/1994

28/04/1986
07/04/1997
02/02/1990

03/04/1995
25/05/1990

DOB

16/01/1992

DOB

05/05,1979

DOB

12/03/1993

DOB

31/05/1991

' 19/12/1997

Commy

EZHAVA
EZHUVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA

Commy

ST-MUTHUVAN

Commy

M-MUSLIM

Commy

LC

Commy

OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

GBC-
VELAANS(VELAAN)

Vaosg



Sl No.

1 y notified that the following Register Numbers are additionally included in the Ranked

Rank

Rank

(4)

VISWAKARMA
Reg.No Name Mark
1370 SUJITHA B 43.00
4863 RASMI K 40.25
1901 SAJITHA B 38.75
SIUC NADAR
Reg.No Name Mark
4835 SUMANA R 43.00

DOB

08/05/1987
' 01/04/1978
' 15/05/1995

DOB
20/05/1981

NE PO 0 DW

Commy

V-KAMMALA

V-VISWAKARMA
V-VISWAKARMA

Commy
SIUC NADAR

Tamil

=
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13

14
15

16

!

18

Rank Reg.
No
| 2186 |
6 | 2304
10 1269
11 1999
12 9124
13 | 4502
14 | 9224 |
15 | 3380 |
16 | 3790 |
18 | 1254
19 | 6506 |
21 | 8372 |
24 4325
25 | 2234
2% 3779
27 | 3913
28 4446
29 1106

Name

MURUGA LAKSHMI T
BLESSY MERLIN K N
HARITHA M
SHYNI U
SHAN FAROOK M
RAFIYA BEEBI A
ROBERT BENNY B
THUSHARA B
RAMYA G
SARANYA B
SUBEEN R
SELVARAJ S

GEETHA
DHANALAKSHMI V

SOWMYA A
RENJITHA G

DEEPA V
SHAKKEELA BANU H
MARIYAMMA P

Mark

63.25
61.50
58.00
57.50
57.50
27.25
57.25
56.75
56.50
56.50
56.50
56.00

54.75

54.75
54.75

54.50
54.25
54.25

DOB

21/12/1983
25/05/1997
21/04/1996
11/10/1988
22/05/1994
12/12/1985
22/03/1992
30/01/1985
30/01/1983
23/06/1990
26/07/1993
10/04/1983

10/10/1982

05/02/1986
23/06/1992

17/05/1982
29/02/1984
13/03/1986

Commy

SCCC-PALLAN
V-VISWAKARMA
EZHAVA
M-MUSLIM
M-MAPPILA
LC
SIUC NADAR

EZHAVA

OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

SCCC-SAMBAVAR

M-MUSLIM
SC-PALLAN
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25
26
27
28
29
30
B
32
33

34

35
36

38
39
40
41
42

Sl

No.

o ~N Oy A

30
32

34
35
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49

50
51

53
54
55
57
58

Rank

@ =k | @y s R b

7115
1716

2002
8289
1265
3444
2150
5081
1211
8842
7324

6860

9163
2977
2433

1480

2033
8273
3516
3378
6503
3328
6852
1475

Reg.No

9150
3423
3735
6694
1433
1704
7527
3767

JEYAKUMAR N
SUDHA S

DEEPA DAS M D
SREERAJ E B
SRUTHI C
SABEENA H
RAJALAKSHMI R
SUJA S
CHITHRA S
KAPIL S
LIJU PS
SREEKANTH S
ARUNKUMAR M
ROSNA E
MEENAKSHY C

THIRUMALINY S

SABIRA BEEGAM S
KARTHIK B
SHAILA P
SAJITHA R
PRADEEP KUMAR P
SREEJA B
. AJITHP
SRUTHI S

SUPPLE ARY LISTS

Name

MONISH M
JAMUNA S
SREEPRIYA K S
SANOJP S
VALSAHI S
KAVYA KR

' BABUP
LEKSHMIV C

()

54.00
53.50

53.50
53.50
53.00
52.75
92.25
52.25
52.00
52.00
51.75
51.50
51.25
51.25
51.00

51.00

50.75
50.50
50,25
50.25
50.25
50.25
49.75
49.75

EZHAVA

Mark

49.25
48.75
48.50
47.25
47.00
46.0Q
45.25
45.25

13/05/1986
18/04/1979

31/05/1988
23/03/1992
17/03/1993
09/04/1991
07/03/1986
07/03/1990
05/06/1979
15/05/1984
25/05/1984
24/05/1987
06/05/1994
12/10/1996
24/10/1986

04/10/1998

08/01/1997
11/08/1993
14/02/1981

+25/04/1981

09/04/1983
30/04/1987
11/04/1993
01/06/1995

DOB

15/05/1991
12/10/1980
19/01/1986
30/05/1982
11/05/1997
29/08/1990
05/04/1980
14/07/1989

OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

SIUC NADAR

EZHAVA
M-MUSLIM

OBC-YADAVAS
SC-SAMBAVAR
EZHAVA

M-MUSLIM

OBC-
VELUTHEDATHU
NAIR

OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

M-MUSLIM

SCCC-PARAYAN
EZHAVA
V-VSWAKARMA
EZHAVA
EZHUVA

Commy

EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
THIYYA
EZHUVA
EZHAVA
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9 1893
10 = 4205
11 | 2776
12 3907
13 | 1544
14 | 6131
Rank Reg.
No
1 | 3738
2 | 3625
3 | 2978 |
4 5129
5 | 4114 |
6 | 6136 |
Rank Reg.No
1 3442
2 | 1645
3 8227
4 8436
5 | 6710
6 | 2836
7 5448
8 4427
9 | 1522
10 4698
11 | 1888
12 8064

(6)

GADHA S 45.25
DEEPA S 44.25
RAMYA R 42.50
MANEESHA M 42.50
REMYA R 42.25
ARUN KUMAR A 41.00
sC
Name Mark
KOHILA S 48.50
SHYMOL T 46.75
THANKARAJ
ASWINI B 46.75
RAVI K 46.50
USHA KV 43.75
GOPIV 41.50
MUSLIM
Name Mark
SAJINA M 49.25
DILSHAD BEEGUM S 48.75
MUHAMMED NOUFAL M 48.00
SAIF ALI S | 47.50
SUHAIL GULZAR § 47.00
'JASMIN BANU S 46.75
UMMER FAROOK M 46.25
AYSHA FARVEEN K 46.00
JESNA S 46.00
SULEKHA E M 43.50
JASMINE § 43.25
FIROZ KHAN H 41.25

26/04/1997

23/04/1982
28/05/1992
29/11/1993

05/05/1995

27/03/1990

DOB

03/07/1989
12/06/1982

' 30/05/1990
10/05/1982

27/06/1979
10/04/1985

DOB

05/12/1992
05/05/1986
25/05/1994

28/12/1994
11/04/1993

27/09/1987
31/05/1989
26/04/1994
31/05/1994
12/05/1981
22/11/1991
06/05/1981

EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA

Commy

SC-PALLAN
SC-PALLAN

SC-AYYANAVAR
SC-PARAYAN
SC-PULAYAN

SC-PERUMANNAN

Commy

M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MAPPILA
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MAPPILA
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM

Va7




S1 Rank Reg.No
No.
1 1 2786
2 2 1517

3 3 2658

- 4 4303
5 5 6482

Sl  Rank Reg.No
No.

1 1 2132
2 2 2547
S 3 5225
4 S 6288

SI Rank Reg.No
No.

1 1 1070
2 2 4726

SI  Rank Reg.

No. No
1 i 2197
2 2 3614
3 3 3153

SI Rank Reg.No
No.

1 1 1018

OBC
Name Mark DOB
SUMITHA S 49.50 ' 15/12/1979
USHARANI V 49.50 05/09/1984
HEMA R 49.50 11/05/1995
BABY SUKANYA S 48.50 19/05/1993
PRAVEEN R 47.50 01/07/1994
VISWAKARMA
Name Mark DOB
ANITHA S 45.25 | 16/05/1987 |
SRIDEVI G 44.50 18/02/1981
BIJU S 40.50 10/04/1978
RAMU R 40.25 01/06/1986
SIUC NADAR
Name Mark DOB
ABITHA S 41.00 01/06/1987
SOBHA Y 40.50 | 22/05/1986
NADAR
‘ Name Mark DOB
REMYA CHANDRA C 48.75 21/05/1996 |
BINDHU V S 43.50 24/04/1995
VIDHYA G D 40.25 01/06/1985
LOCOMOTOR DISABILITY/CE ALSY
Name Mark DOB
MURALI K 45.75 ' 01/06/1983

(7)

Commy

OBC-KALARI
PANICKER

OBC-TELUGU
CHETTIES

OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

OBC-KAIKOLAN

OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

Commy

V-THATTAN
V-VISWAKARMA
V-ASARI
V-ASARI

Commy

SIUC NADAR
SIUC NADAR

Commy

HINDU NADAR
HINDU NADAR
HINDU NADAR

Remarks

4.8




(8)

L1§t No LLQ(ZQZ&{QQE Q d 25451212!122 Q_[ !gg g_u ;g ];hgpgs gﬁ nggr])_ms;gn Clerk (Tamil

& Malayalam knowing) (Part I-Direct)( Cat.No.116/2017) in Various Departments in Palakkad
District as follows.
Sl Rank Reg. Name Mark DOB Commy
T Existing Revised wg
R/L R/L
1 5 7 1239 JAYASREEPV 59.75  03/03/1992 OBC-
EZHUTHACHAN

2 6 8 1282  SREELEKSHMI S 59.50  16/05/1996

3 7 9009 SYAM KRISHNAN R 58.50  18/04/1988

4 8 17 3640 DIVYARAVEENDRANS  56.50  03/02/1989 EZHAVA

5 9 20 2386  PREMADINAKARAN  56.25  25/05/1985

6 | 31 22 | 2476 JAGATHY V K 55.25  24/04/1980  SC-PARAYAN
7 1 19 23 4461 GOMATHY M 55.00  07/03/1990  OBC-KERALA

MUDALIS

g [ 1w | a lioess JASEENA A 54.00 25/07/1997  M-MUSLIM
9 | 17 33 | 2276 JAYASREE J V 53.50  21/05/1982

10 19 3% | 5871 VINOD P V 53.50  12/05/1994

1l 38 | 3487 ANISHA MOL S R 52.75  28/04/1989  SIUC NADAR
12 23 56 | 1559 | SANOOJA M 49.75  14/12/1988  M-MUSLIM

The following Register numbers are deleted from the Main List of the existing Ranked List and
included in the Supplementary Lists of the Revised Ranked List.

13 27 SC-1 3738 KOHILA S 48.50 03/07/1989 SC-PALLAN
14 35 SC-2 3625 SHYMOL T THANKARAJ 46.75 12/06/1982 SC-PALLAN
15 42 M-9 1522 JESNA S 46.00 31/05/1994 M-MUSLIM

Accordingly the Ranked list No.110/2022/DOP Dated 25.02.2022 stands modified as follows.

4..9
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KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of Lower Division Clerk (Tamil & Malayalam knowing) (Direct) on
Rs. 19,000-43,600/- in Various Departments in Palakkad District

Ranked List No. : 110/2022/DOP Cat. No. : 116/2017

NOTIFICATION

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Lower Division Clerk (Tamil & Malayalam knowing)
(Direct)Part I, (Cat No.116/2017) on 19,000-43,600/- in Various Departments in Palakkad District , found suitable by
the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 25/02/2022

Rank Reg.No Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks
Main List

1 5057 ANGEL SOPHIA S V 68.00 68.00 02/01/1996 LC

2 5861 SHADHIK BASHA S 65.00 65.00 30/05/1991 M-MUSLIM

3 3705 HASEENAK S 64.75 64.75 16/06/1990 M-MAPPILA

4 5091 PRIYANGA K 64.25 64.25 05/05/1995 EZHAVA

5 2156 MURUGA LAKSHMI T 63.25 63.25 21/12/1983

6 2304 BLESSY MERLIN K N 61.50 61.50 25/05/1997 SCCC-PALLAN

7 1239 JAYASREE P V 59.75 59.75 03/03/1992 OBC-

EZHUTHACHAN

8 1282 SREELEKSHMI S 59.50 59.50 16/05/1996

9 9009 SHYAM KRISHNAN R 58.50 58.50 18/04/1988

10 1269 HARITHA M 58.00 58.00 21/04/1986  V-Viswakarma

11 1999 SHYNI U 57.50 57.50 11/10/1988 EZHAVA

12 9124 SHAN FAROOK M 57.50 57.50 22/05/1994 M-MUSLIM

13 4502 RAFIYA BEEBI A 57.25 57.25 12/12/1985 M-MAPPILA

14 9224 ROBERT BENNY B 57.25 57.25 22/03/1992 Lc

15 3380 THUSHARA B 56.75 56.75 30/01/1985  SIUC NADAR

16 3780 RAMYA G 56.50 56.50 30/01/1983

17 3640 DIVYA RAVEENDRAN S 56.50 56.50 03/02/1989 EZHAVA

18 1254 SARANYA B 56.50 56.50 23/06/1990

19 6506 SUBEENR 56.50 56.50 26/07/1993 EZHUVA

20 2386 PREMA DINAKARAN 56.25 56.25 25/05/1985

21 8372 SELVARAJ S 56.00 56.00 10/04/1983 O?\;:Jéimm

g @




C10)

Lower Division Clerk (Tamil & Malayalam knowing) (Direct)

Rank Reg.No Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

o e poaYVE ey 55.25 24/04/1980 SC-PARAYAN

23 4461 GOMATHI M 55.00 55.00 07/03/1990 OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

24 4325 GEETHADHANALAKSHMI V 54.75 54.75 10/10/1982

25 2234 SOWMYA A 5475 54.75 05/02/1986

26 3779 RENJITHA G 54.75 54.75 23/06/1992 OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

27 3913 DEEPA V 54.50 54.50 17/05/1982 SCCC-SAMBAVAR

28 4446 SHAKKEELA BANU H 54,25 54,25 29/02/1984 M-MUSLIM

29 1106 MARIYAMMA P 54.25 54.25 13/03/1986 SC-PALLAN

30 7115 JEYAKUMAR N 54.00 54.00 13/05/1986

3 2988 JASEENA A 54.00 54.00 25/07/1997 M-MUSLIM

32 1716 SUDHA § 53.50 53.50 18/04/1979 OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

33 2276 JAYASREE J V 53.50 53.50 21/05/1982

34 2002 DEEPA DASMD 53.50 53.50 31/05/1988 SIUC NADAR

35 8289 SREERAJE B 53.50 53.50 23/03/1992

36 5871 VINOD PV 53.50 53.50 12/05/1994

37 1265 SRUTHIC 53.00 53.00 17/03/1993 EZHAVA

38 3487 ANISHAMOL S R 52.75 52.75 28/04/1989 SIUC NADAR

39 3444 SABEENA H 5275 52.75 09/04/1991 M-MUSLIM

40 2150 RAJALAKSHMI R 52.25 52,25 07/03/1986

41 5081 SUJAS 52.25 52.25 07/03/1990

42 1211 CHITHRA S 52.00 52.00 05/06/1979 OBC-YADAVAS

43 8842 KAPIL S 52.00 52.00 15/05/1984 SC-SAMBAVAR

44 7324 LWUPS 51.75 51.75 25/05/1984 EZHAVA

45 6860 SREEKANTH S 51.50 51.50 24/05/1987

46 9163 ARUNKUMAR M 51.25 51.25 06/05/1994

47 2977 ROSNA E 51.25 51.25 12/10/1996 M-MUSLIM

48 2433 MEENAKSHY C 51.00 51.00 24/10/1986 OBC-

VELUTHEDATHU
NAIR

49 1480 THIRUMALINY S 51.00 51.00 04/10/1998 OBC-KERALA
MUDALIS

50 2033 SABIRA BEEGAM S 50.75 50.75 08/01/1997 M-MUSLIM

51 B273 KARTHIK B 50.50 50.50 11/08/1993

52 3516 SHAILA P 50.25 50.25 14/02/1981 SCCC-PARAYAN



4 ver Division Cler imil & Malayalam knowing) (Direct)
Rank Reg.No Name 77777 Test Wtg Totai DOB  Commy Remarks
53 3878 SANTHAR 5026 50.25 25/04/1981  EZHAVA
54 6503 PRADEEP KUMAR P 50.25 50.25 09/04/1983 V-VISWAKARMA
55 3328 SREEJAB 50.25 50.25 30/04/1987
56 1559  SANOOJAM 4975 49.75 14/12/1988  M-MUSLIM
57 6852 AJITHP 4975 49.75 11/04/1993 EZHAVA
58 1475 SRUTHIS 49.75 49.75 01/06/1995 EZHAVA
Supplementary List
Ezhaval/Thiyya/Billava
1 9150  MONISH M 49.25 49.25 15/05/1991 EZHAVA
2 3423  JAMUNA S 4875 48.75 12/10/1980 EZHAVA
3 3735  SREEPRIYAK S 48 50 48.50 19/01/1986 EZHAVA
4 6694 SANOJPS 47.25 47.25 30/05/1982 EZHAVA
5 1433  VALSAHIS 47.00 47.00 11/05/1997 EZHAVA
6 1704  KAVYAKR 46.00 46.00 29/08/1990 THIYYA
7 7527  BABUP 45.25 45.25 05/04/1980 EZHUVA
8 3767  LEKSHMIVC 45.25 45.25 14/07/1989 EZHAVA
9 1893  GADHA S 45.25 45.25 26/04/1997 EZHAVA
10 4205 DEEPAS 44.25 44,25 23/04/1982 EZHAVA
11 2776  RAMYAR 42.50 42,50 28/05/1992 EZHAVA
12 3907  MANEESHA M 4250 4250 29/11/1993 EZHAVA
13 1544  REMYAR 42.25 42.25 05/05/1995 EZHAVA
14 6131  ARUN KUMAR A 41.00 41.00 27/03/1990 EZHAVA
Scheduled Caste
1 3738  KOHILAS 48.50 48.50 03/07/1989  SC-PALLAN
2 3625  SHYMOL T THANKARAJ 46.75 46.75 12/06/1982  SC-PALLAN
3 2978  ASWINIB 46.75 46.75 30/05/1990 SC-AYYANAVAR
4 5120  RAVIK 46.50 46.50 10/05/1982 SC-PARAYAN
5 4114  USHAKV 43.75 43,75 27/06/1979  SC-PULAYAN
6 6136  GOPIV 41.50 41.50 10/04/1985 SC-PERUMANNAN
Scheduled Tribe
Nil




(12D

rk (Tamil & Malayatam knowing) (Direct)
Rank RegNo fame = . . Test _ Wtg Totai DOB _ Commy Remarks
Muslim
1 3442 SAJINA M 49.25 49.25 05/12/1992 M-MUSLIM
2 1645 DILSHAD BEEGUM S 48.75 48.75 05/05/1986 M-MUSLIM
3 8227 MUHAMMED NOUFAL M 48.00 48.00 25/05/1994 M-MAPPILA
4 8436 SAIF ALI 8 47.50 47.50 28/12/1994 M-MUSLIM
5 6710 SUHAIL GULZAR S 47.00 47.00 11/04/1993 M-MUSLIM
6 2836 JASMIN BANU S 46.75 46.75 27/09/1987 M-MUSLIM
7 5448 UMMER FAROOK M 46.25 46.25 31/05/1989 M-MUSLIM
8 4427 AYSHA FARVEEN K 46.00 46.00 26/04/1994 M-MUSLIM
9 1522 JESNA S 46.00 46.00 31/05/1994 M-MUSLIM
10 4698 SULEKHAE M 43.50 43.50 12/05/1981 M-MUSLIM
11 1855 JASMINE S 43.25 43.25 22/11/1991 M-MUSLIM
12 8064 FIROZ KHAN H 41.25 41.25 06/05/1981 M-MUSLIM
Latin Catholics/A.I
Nil
oBC

1 2786 SUMITHA S 49 50 49.50 15/12/1979  OBC-KALARI

PANICKER
2 1517 USHARANI V 49.50 49.50 05/09/1984 OBC-TELUGU

CHETTIES
3 2658 HEMA R 49.50 49.50 11/05/1995 OBC-KERALA

MUDALIS
4 4303 BABY SUKANYA S 48.50 48.50 19/05/1993 OBC-KAIKOLAN
5 6482 PRAVEEN R 47.50 47.50 01/07/1994  OBC-KERALA

MUDALIS

Viswakarma
1 2132 ANITHA S 45.25 45.25 16/05/1987  V-THATTAN
2 2547 SRIDEVI G 44.50 44.50 18/02/1981 V-VISWAKARMA
3 5225 BIJU § 40.50 40.50 10/04/1978 V-ASARI
4 6288 RAMU R 40.25 40.25 01/06/1986 V-ASARI
SIUC Nadar
1 1070 ABITHA S 41.00 41.00 01/06/1987  SIUC NADAR
2 4726 SOBHAY 40.50 40.50 22/05/1986  SIUC NADAR
| ristiani
Nil
Dheevara

e+ 1%




Rank Reg.No Name Test Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks
____________________________ L e SRR B oo
Hindu Nadar
1 2197 RAMYA CHANDRA C 48.75 48.75 21/05/1996 HINDU NADAR
2 3614 BINDHU V S 43.50 43.50 24/04/1995 HINDU NADAR

3 31583 VIDHYAG D 40.25 40.25 01/06/1985 HINDU NADAR

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Low Vision
Nil
Hearing Impairment
Nil
Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy
1 1018 MURALI K 4575 45.75 01/06/1983 DA-LD/CP

By order of the Commission

Sd/-
RADHAKRISHNAN C V
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, PALAKKAD
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ar Division Clerk (Tamil & Malayalam knowing) (Direct)

NOTE (1) :- The Ranked List will remain Iq force till the publication of new Ranked List after the expiry of minimum
period of one year or fill the expiry 3 years Whichever is earlier. Candidates from the Ranked List will be advised for
appointment in accordance with the rules any orders regarding reservation and rotation as amended from time to
time, if applicable, against vacancies reportedto the Commission during the pendancy of the Ranked List. As the
advice for appointment depends on the occuragce of vacancies there is no gauarantee that all the candidates
included in the Ranked List will secure appointment. The candidates remaining in the Ranked List at the time of
cancellation will have no claim at all for appointmen /Qn the basis of the inclusion of their names in the Ranked List.

( By Order of the Commission )

RADHAKRISHNAN C V
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

L

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission

(Approved for Issue),

Section Officer




